
Dart A Gnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bisecchi Michele (06/2739) 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

Strada Giada (06/2736) 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 7

Rendina Manuel (06/2844) 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0

Amato Alessandro (06/2737) 0 0 3 0 2 6 0 0 1 0 4 8

Rosi Matilde (06/2735) 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 2 6

Rosi Alessio (06/2734) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 3

Caputo Giovanni (06/2738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zotkaj Veli (06/2845) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bisecchi Michele 06/2739 10 15 1,50

Strada Giada 06/2736 14 15 1,07

Rendina Manuel 06/2844 9 14 1,56

Amato Alessandro 06/2737 10 14 1,40

Rosi Matilde 06/2735 11 14 1,27

Rosi Alessio 06/2734 10 9 0,90

Caputo Giovanni 06/2738 0 0 0,00

Zotkaj Veli 06/2845 0 0 0,00

Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 2 6 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 5 0 0

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Genduso Andrea 06/676 14 38 2,71

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 14 34 2,43

Mancini Sara 06/1611 12 33 2,75

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 16 28 1,75

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 8 23 2,88

Skeletonbull Remake

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sorrentino Rebecca (06/1439) 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 0

Stolfi Sofia (06/2767) 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 3

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 1

Cicalini Julia Caroline (06/2766) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 6

Oretti Serena (06/2583) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Gonnelli Alessia (06/2768) 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorrentino Rebecca 06/1439 14 14 1,00

Stolfi Sofia 06/2767 14 11 0,79

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 6 7 1,17

Cicalini Julia Caroline 06/2766 10 7 0,70

Oretti Serena 06/2583 8 6 0,75

Gonnelli Alessia 06/2768 12 6 0,50


